
SEANC Scholarship Foundation
Board of Directors

2019-2020

1st Number = Years served on current term
2nd Number = Terms Served

Home/Work/Fax/other Cell
2/1 East

D56, D57, D64, D67 Eddie Brogden, D58

1132 Mount Carmel Church Rd. NE   
Pikeville, NC 27863

fasteddieb52@gmail.com H: (919) 738-1127 (919) 738-1127

3/2 East

D63, D65, D68, D69

Sherry Dodge, D63 168 Rose Bay Loop
Swanquarter, NC 27885

SherryJD63@gmail.com H: (252) 944-6022
W: (252) 926-1810

(252) 944-6022

1/2 East

D58, D59, D60,  D66, D70

Patricia Moore, D67 317 Palisades Way
New Bern, NC 28560

pmoore54@yahoo.com H: (252) 637-7477 (814) 758-0024

3/1 Western

D1, D3, D4

Doris Weaver Greer, D 3 186 Blakeman Dr.                                     
Boone, NC 28607

greerdw3332@gmail.com H: (828) 264-3332                (828) 499-9339

2/2 Western

D2, D8, D9

Cynthia S. Crawford, D2            
Secretary

371 Hidden Valley Circle
Canton, NC 28716

cscrawford2000@yahoo.com H: (828) 648-9602
W: (828) 259-6473

(828) 736-9155

1/1 Western

D5, D6, D7

Rhonda Robinson, D3 61 Stamey Road                     
Bakersville, NC 28705

rrobins01@yahoo.com H: (828) 668-4393 (828) 736-9155

2/2 Piedmont

D10, D11, D17, D18

Angela Lyght, D 19 512 Uzzle Street                         
Durham, NC 27713                                  

aslyght@gmail.com  H: (919) 225-0325
W: (919) 962-0087

(919) 225-0325

3/1 Piedmont

D12, D13, D16

Kimberly Martin, D10 3161 Poplar Tent Road                                                             
Concord, NC 28027

ksmartin34@yahoo.com W: (704) 639-7540 (704) 796-0748

1/2 Piedmont

D19, D20, D25

Ashley Fenton, D12 13721 Bluffton Court
Pineville, NC 28134

ashley.fenton62@yahoo.com (704) 517-8131

3/1 North Central

D42, D44, D47

Debra Dunston, D 43 2916 Dandridge Drive                             
Raleigh, NC 27610

ddunston1@gmail.com H: (919) 828-1954
W: (919) 861-3200

(919) 417-7926

1/1 North Central

D28, D41, D45, D46

DuBoris Peterkin, D28 443 Stobhill Lane                                             
Holly Springs, NC 27540

duboris.peterkin@yahoo.com H: (919) 669-4181
W: (919) 764-5100

(919) 669-4181

2/1 North Central

D21, D26, D27, D43

Nicole Hunter, D43       
Treasurer

5521 Oregon Landing Place
Raleigh, NC 27610

nikkienh@yahoo.com (919) 349-0457

3/2 South Central

D37 D38

Margaret Reader, D38 4809 Pearl Road
Raleigh, NC 27610-6123

reader_margaret@yahoo.com H: 
W: (919) 814-5330

(919) 272-6486
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1/2 South Central

D22, D23, D39

Sherry McFeaters, D39          
Vice Chairperson

1609 Stonehurst Road
Raleigh, NC 27607-4834

sherry_mcfeaters@yahoo.com H: (919) 851-8305 (919) 427-1023

1/1 South Central

D24, D40, D61, D62

Michael T. Bell, D61                            
Chairperson

114 Seven Lakes N.                                           
West End, NC 27376

mtwbell@nc.rr.com H:  (910) 400-5492 (910) 290-2976

Chevella Thomas 1317 Fargo Street                                               
Durham, NC 27707

chevellat@gmail.com H:  (919) 864-9754
(919) 599-6119

Brenda Johnson 1621 Midtown Place
Raleigh, NC 27609

bjohnson@seanc.org 919-833-6436 (w) (919) 810-4879

Phyllis Perry 1621 Midtown Place
Raleigh, NC 27609

pperry@seanc.org 919-833-6436 (w)Staff Liaison

Executive Committee

Administative Officer
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